MSHSAA State Solo/Small Ensemble Honor | Ratings by District

2015

55%
55%
49%
46%
42%
41%
40%
39%
38%
37%
34%
34%
32%
31%
31%
29%
29%
23%
20%
18%

41%

2010

51%
51%
50%
46%
44%
44%
44%
41%
41%
41%
39%
39%
38%
37%
35%
33%
31%
30%
26%
19%

42%

St. Louis

Lee's Summit West
Liberty

Springfield

Grain Valley

Hollister

State Fair Comm Coll
Mexico

Holt

Jefferson College
Kirksville

Central (St. Joseph)
East Central College
Lebanon

West Plains

MO Southern

Jefferson City

Central (Cape Girardeau)
Three Rivers Comm Coll
Stockton

overall

5,155 entries

Liberty HS

St. Louis

Lee's Summit West HS
Jefferson College
Hollister

Springfield

Lebanon HS

MO Southern
Smith-Cotton
Pleasant Hill
Warrenton HS
Kirksville

Mexico

Three Rivers

West Plains

East Central College
Central - Cape
Jefferson City HS
Central - St. Joseph
Stockton

overall

4772 entries

2014

66%
56%
56%
52%
47%
47%
47%
47%
45%
44%
43%
42%
41%
39%
37%
35%
35%
32%
32%
31%

48%

2009

48%
46%
44%
44%
43%
41%
41%
39%
38%
37%
37%
34%
34%
32%
30%
23%
28%
26%
21%
15%

38%

St. Louis

Lee's Summit West HS
Liberty North HS
Hollister HS

Springfield

Lebanon HS

East Central College
State Fair Comm College
Jefferson College

Holt HS

Mexico HS

Grain Valley HS

Mo Southern

Central - Cape Girardeau
Jefferson City HS

West Plains HS

Central - St. Joseph
Three Rivers Comm Coll
Kirksville HS

Stockton HS

overall

4,824 entries

St. Louis
Springfield
Lebanon HS

Lee's Summit West
Liberty HS
Jefferson College
Smith-Cotton HS
Republic HS
Pleasant Hill HS
Jefferson City HS
Mexico HS

MO Southern

East Central College
Warrenton HS
Central - Cape
Central - St. Joseph
West Plains
Kirksville

Three Rivers
Stockton

overall

4,508 entries

2013

55%
53%
50%
47%
45%
43%
42%
42%
41%
41%
40%
39%
38%
34%
32%
30%
29%
25%
22%
15%

43%

2008

51%
47%
42%
41%
39%
38%
38%
37%
36%
36%
31%
29%
29%
26%
24%
23%
23%
20%

37%

St. Louis

Lee's Summit West
Mexico

Jefferson College
Liberty HS

Hollister HS
Lebanon HS

State Fair Comm Coll
Springfield

Holt HS

Grain Valley HS
East Central College
MO Southern

West Plains HS
Central - St. Joseph
Jefferson City HS
Central - Cape
Kirksville HS

Three Rivers
Stockton HS

overall

4,819 entries

Liberty HS

St. Louis
Springfield

Blue Springs HS
Republic HS
Mexico HS
Smith-Cotton HS
Lebanon HS
Central - Cape
Jefferson City HS
MO Southern

East Central College
Pleasant Hill HS
Jefferson College
West Plains
Central - St. Joseph
Salisbury HS

Three Rivers

overall

4,547 entries

2012

55%
51%
49%
46%
45%
44%
44%
43%
43%
42%
42%
40%
39%
38%
35%
35%
34%
33%
31%
17%

44%

2007

St. Louis

Liberty HS

Lee's Summit West HS
Mexico HS

Hollister HS
Pleasant Hill HS
Springfield

East Central College
Jefferson College
Lebanon HS

Holt HS
Smith-Cotton HS
Jefferson City HS
Kirksville HS

West Plains HS
Central (St. Joseph)
Central (Cape)

MO Southern
Three Rivers
Stockton HS

overall
4,600 entries

Not Available

2011

56%
51%
51%
48%
46%
46%
45%
44%
42%
42%
42%
40%
37%
35%
34%
34%
33%
32%
29%
20%

42%

2006

49%
47%
47%
26%
44%
42%
21%
20%
39%
38%
36%
34%
33%
33%
32%
29%
25%
20%

39%

Lebanon HS

Lee's Summit West HS
Mexico HS

St. Louis

Hollister HS

Liberty HS

Springfield

Pleasant Hill HS
Kirksville HS

Holt HS

Jefferson College
Smith-Cotton HS

East Central College
Jefferson City HS
Central HS (St. Joseph)
Three Rivers

Central HS (Cape)

MO Southern

West Plains HS
Stockton HS

overall

4,424 entries

Liberty HS

Blue Springs HS
St. Louis
Springfield
Pleasant Hill HS
Central - Cape
Jefferson Cillege
Three Rivers
East Central College
MO Southern
Smith-Cotton HS
Mexico HS
Lebanon HS
Jefferson City HS
Salisbury HS
Republic HS
NWMSU

West Plains

overall



