## MSHSAA State Solo/Small Ensemble Honor I Ratings by District

2015		2014		2013		2012		2011	
55%	St. Louis	66%	St. Louis	55%	St. Louis	55%	St. Louis	56%	Lebanon HS
55%	Lee's Summit West	56%	Lee's Summit West HS	53%	Lee's Summit West	51%	Liberty HS	51%	Lee's Summit West HS
49%	Liberty	56%	Liberty North HS	50%	Mexico	49%	Lee's Summit West HS	51%	Mexico HS
46%	Springfield	52%	Hollister HS	47%	Jefferson College	46%	Mexico HS	48%	St. Louis
42%	Grain Valley	47%	Springfield	45%	Liberty HS	45%	Hollister HS	46%	Hollister HS
41%	Hollister	47%	Lebanon HS	43%	Hollister HS	44%	Pleasant Hill HS	46%	Liberty HS
40%	State Fair Comm Coll	47%	East Central College	42%	Lebanon HS	44%	Springfield	45%	Springfield
39%	Mexico	47%	State Fair Comm College	42%	State Fair Comm Coll	43%	East Central College	44%	Pleasant Hill HS
38%	Holt	45%	Jefferson College	41%	Springfield	43%	Jefferson College	42%	Kirksville HS
37%	Jefferson College	44%	Holt HS	41%	Holt HS	42%	Lebanon HS	42%	Holt HS
34%	Kirksville	43%	Mexico HS	40%	Grain Valley HS	42%	Holt HS	42%	Jefferson College
34%	Central (St. Joseph)	42%	Grain Valley HS	39%	East Central College	40%	Smith-Cotton HS	40%	Smith-Cotton HS
32%	East Central College	41%	Mo Southern	38%	MO Southern	39%	Jefferson City HS	37%	East Central College
31%	Lebanon	39%	Central - Cape Girardeau	34%	West Plains HS	38%	Kirksville HS	35%	Jefferson City HS
31%	West Plains	37%	Jefferson City HS	32%	Central - St. Joseph	35%	West Plains HS	34%	Central HS (St. Joseph)
29%	MO Southern	35%	West Plains HS	30%	Jefferson City HS	35%	Central (St. Joseph)	34%	Three Rivers
29%	Jefferson City	35%	Central - St. Joseph	29%	Central - Cape	34%	Central (Cape)	33%	Central HS (Cape)
23%	Central (Cape Girardeau)	32%	Three Rivers Comm Coll	25%	Kirksville HS	33%	MO Southern	32%	MO Southern
20%	Three Rivers Comm Coll	32%	Kirksville HS	22%	Three Rivers	31%	Three Rivers	29%	West Plains HS
18%	Stockton	31%	Stockton HS	15%	Stockton HS	17%	Stockton HS	20%	Stockton HS
41%	overall	48%	overall	43%	overall	44%	overall	42%	overall
	5,155 entries		4,824 entries		4,819 entries		4,600 entries		4,424 entries
2010		2009		2008		2007	Not Available	2000	
2010		2009		2008		2007	Not Available	2006	
	Liberty HS		St. Louis		Liberty HS	2007	Not Available		Liberty HS
51%	Liberty HS St. Louis	48%	St. Louis Springfield	51%		2007		49%	
51% 51%	,	48% 46%		51% 47%	Liberty HS	2007	Not Available	49% 47%	Liberty HS
51% 51% 50%	St. Louis	48% 46% 44%	Springfield	51% 47% 42%	Liberty HS St. Louis	2007		49% 47% 47%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS
51% 51% 50% 46%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS	48% 46% 44% 44%	Springfield Lebanon HS	51% 47% 42% 41%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield	2007		49% 47% 47% 46%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis
51% 51% 50% 46% 44%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College	48% 46% 44% 44% 43%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West	51% 47% 42% 41% 39%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS	2007		49% 47% 47% 46% 44%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield
51% 51% 50% 46% 44%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister	48% 46% 44% 44% 43% 41%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS	2007		49% 47% 47% 46% 44% 42%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS
51% 51% 50% 46% 44% 44%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 41% 39%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 38%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS	2007		49% 47% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape
51% 51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 44% 41%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 38% 37% 36%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College
51% 51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 44% 41% 41%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38% 37%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 38% 37% 36% 36%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern
51% 51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 41% 39%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38% 37% 37%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 38% 37% 36% 36% 31%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS
51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 41% 39% 39%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38% 37% 37% 34%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 38% 36% 36% 31% 29%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36% 34%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS
51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 41% 41% 39% 39% 38%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville Mexico	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38% 37% 37% 34% 34%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern East Central College	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 38% 36% 36% 31% 29% 29%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College Pleasant Hill HS	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36% 34% 33%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS Lebanon HS
51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 41% 39% 39% 38% 37%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville Mexico Three Rivers	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38% 37% 37% 34% 34% 32%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern East Central College Warrenton HS	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 38% 36% 36% 31% 29% 29% 26%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson College	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36% 34% 33%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS Lebanon HS Jefferson City HS
51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 41% 41% 39% 39% 38% 37% 35%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville Mexico Three Rivers West Plains	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38% 37% 37% 34% 34% 32% 30%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern East Central College Warrenton HS Central - Cape	51% 47% 42% 39% 38% 38% 37% 36% 36% 31% 29% 29% 26% 24%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson College West Plains	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36% 33% 33% 33% 32%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS Lebanon HS Jefferson City HS Salisbury HS
51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 41% 39% 39% 38% 37% 35% 33%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville Mexico Three Rivers West Plains East Central College	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38% 37% 37% 34% 34% 32% 30% 23%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern East Central College Warrenton HS Central - Cape Central - St. Joseph	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 37% 36% 36% 31% 29% 29% 26% 24% 23%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson College West Plains Central - St. Joseph	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36% 33% 33% 33% 32% 29%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS Lebanon HS Jefferson City HS Salisbury HS Republic HS
51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 41% 39% 39% 38% 37% 35% 33% 31%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville Mexico Three Rivers West Plains East Central College Central - Cape	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38% 37% 37% 34% 34% 32% 30% 23% 28%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern East Central College Warrenton HS Central - Cape Central - Cape Central - St. Joseph West Plains	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 37% 36% 36% 31% 29% 26% 26% 24% 23% 23%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson College West Plains Central - St. Joseph Salisbury HS	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36% 33% 33% 33% 32% 29% 25%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS Lebanon HS Jefferson City HS Salisbury HS Republic HS NWMSU
51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 41% 39% 39% 38% 37% 33% 33% 33% 31% 30%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville Mexico Three Rivers West Plains East Central College Central - Cape Jefferson City HS	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 38% 37% 37% 34% 34% 32% 32% 23% 28% 26%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern East Central College Warrenton HS Central - Cape Central - St. Joseph West Plains Kirksville	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 37% 36% 36% 31% 29% 26% 26% 24% 23% 23%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson College West Plains Central - St. Joseph	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36% 33% 33% 33% 32% 29% 25%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS Lebanon HS Jefferson City HS Salisbury HS Republic HS
51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 39% 39% 38% 37% 35% 35% 33% 31% 30% 26%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville Mexico Three Rivers West Plains East Central College Central - Cape Jefferson City HS Central - St. Joseph	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 39% 37% 34% 34% 32% 32% 23% 23% 28% 26% 21%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern East Central College Warrenton HS Central - Cape Central - St. Joseph West Plains Kirksville Three Rivers	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 37% 36% 36% 31% 29% 26% 26% 24% 23% 23%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson College West Plains Central - St. Joseph Salisbury HS	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36% 33% 33% 33% 32% 29% 25%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS Lebanon HS Jefferson City HS Salisbury HS Republic HS NWMSU
51% 50% 46% 44% 44% 41% 39% 39% 38% 37% 35% 35% 33% 31% 30% 26%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville Mexico Three Rivers West Plains East Central College Central - Cape Jefferson City HS	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 39% 37% 34% 34% 32% 32% 23% 23% 28% 26% 21%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern East Central College Warrenton HS Central - Cape Central - St. Joseph West Plains Kirksville	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 37% 36% 36% 31% 29% 26% 26% 24% 23% 23%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson College West Plains Central - St. Joseph Salisbury HS	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 40% 39% 38% 36% 33% 33% 33% 32% 29% 25%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS Lebanon HS Jefferson City HS Salisbury HS Republic HS NWMSU
51% 50% 46% 44% 41% 41% 41% 39% 39% 39% 33% 33% 31% 30% 26% 26% 19%	St. Louis Lee's Summit West HS Jefferson College Hollister Springfield Lebanon HS MO Southern Smith-Cotton Pleasant Hill Warrenton HS Kirksville Mexico Three Rivers West Plains East Central College Central - Cape Jefferson City HS Central - St. Joseph	48% 46% 44% 43% 41% 39% 37% 37% 34% 32% 30% 23% 22% 20% 21% 21%	Springfield Lebanon HS Lee's Summit West Liberty HS Jefferson College Smith-Cotton HS Republic HS Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson City HS Mexico HS MO Southern East Central College Warrenton HS Central - Cape Central - St. Joseph West Plains Kirksville Three Rivers	51% 47% 42% 41% 39% 38% 37% 36% 36% 31% 29% 26% 24% 23% 23% 20%	Liberty HS St. Louis Springfield Blue Springs HS Republic HS Mexico HS Smith-Cotton HS Lebanon HS Central - Cape Jefferson City HS MO Southern East Central College Pleasant Hill HS Jefferson College West Plains Central - St. Joseph Salisbury HS	2007		49% 47% 46% 44% 42% 41% 39% 38% 33% 33% 33% 33% 22% 20%	Liberty HS Blue Springs HS St. Louis Springfield Pleasant Hill HS Central - Cape Jefferson Cillege Three Rivers East Central College MO Southern Smith-Cotton HS Mexico HS Lebanon HS Jefferson City HS Salisbury HS Republic HS NWMSU